
4/28/2024
Region 1 Championships @ Eastern HS

Stationary Percussion: SAS Stationary Percussion: SOS

Millville HS Williamstown HS Audubon HS Triton Regional HS Gateway Regional HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

32.800 
68 3
64 3

41.300 
85 2
81 2

44.400 
90 1
88 1

41.400 
84 2
82 2

46.600 
95 1
92 1

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

36.900 
75 3
73 3

40.600 
83 2
80 2

45.000 
93 1
88 1

41.100 
84 2
81 2

46.400 
94 1
92 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

69.700
0.00

69.700
3
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0.00

81.900
2
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1
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0.00

82.500
2

93.000
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1
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Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching Percussion:
IRP

Marching Percussion:
SRP

Marching Percussion: SAP

Marching Percussion:
SOP

Cinnaminson
HS

Collingswood
HS Haddon Heights Pennsauken HS

Kingsway Regional
HS

Eastern Regional
HS Highland Regional HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

17.400 
89.0 1
85.0 1

14.100 
73.0 2
68.0 2

17.100 
87.0 1
84.0 1

16.300 
84.0 1
79.0 1

17.100 
85.0 2
86.0 2

18.300 
93.0 1
90.0 1

17.500 
89.0 1
86.0 1

VE-PERC
OE
VE

17.100 
86.0 1
85.0 1

15.200 
79.0 2
73.0 2

17.000 
87.0 1
83.0 1

17.000 
88.0 1
82.0 1

17.200 
88.0 2
84.0 2

18.400 
90.0 1
94.0 1

17.400 
89.0 1
85.0 1

MUS-PERC
Comp
Perf

26.200 
92.0 1
85.0 2

26.000 
88.0 2
86.0 1

27.900 
95.0 1
92.0 1

28.300 
95.0 1
94.0 1

27.900 
93.0 2
93.0 2

28.300 
95.0 1
94.0 1

26.800 
92.0 1
88.0 1

ME-PERC
OE
ME

27.300 
92.0 1
90.0 1

22.500 
78.0 2
72.0 2

25.350 
86.0 1
83.0 1

26.100 
84.0 1
90.0 1

27.150 
89.0 2
92.0 2

28.200 
95.0 1
93.0 1

26.850 
89.0 1
90.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

88.000
0.00

88.000
1

77.800
0.00

77.800
2

87.350
0.00

87.350
1

87.700
0.00

87.700
1

89.350
0.00

89.350
2

93.200
0.00

93.200
1

88.550
0.00

88.550
1
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Winds: SAW

Winslow Twp HS Cumberland Regional HS

VA-W
COMP
ACH

25.200 
85.0 2
83.0 2

26.850 
91.0 1
88.0 1

OE-W
REP
COM

35.600 
90.0 2
88.0 2

36.600 
93.0 1
90.0 1

MA-W
COMP
ACH

26.400 
88.0 2
88.0 1

26.250 
90.0 1
85.0 2

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

87.200
0.00

87.200
2

89.700
0.00

89.700
1

2nd
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nd

1st

st
st
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nd
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Guard: ICG Guard: SCG

Surge Cadets Haddon Heights Cadets

CAD
CAD

Silver 
Silver 1

Gold 
Gold 1

CAD
CAD

Gold 
Gold 1

Gold 
Gold 1

CAD
CAD

Gold 
Gold 1

Gold 
Gold 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Gold
0.00

Gold
1

Gold
0.00

Gold
1

1st

st
1st

st

1st

st
1st

st
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Guard: IJG

Guard: SNG

Guard: IRG

Synergy
Cinnaminson
HS

Pemberton
HS

Williamstown
HS

Timber Creek Regional
HS

Gateway Regional
HS Surge

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

17.620 
92 1
86 1

14.280 
74 5
70 5

17.540 
89 1
87 2

16.390 
80 4
83 3

15.620 
82 3
76 4

17.860 
88 2
90 1

17.930 
89 1
90 1

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

16.760 
89 1
81 1

11.880 
62 5
58 5

15.810 
81 3
78 3

16.410 
84 1
81 2

14.420 
76 4
70 4

16.400 
82 2
82 1

16.880 
87 1
83 1

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

17.010 
87 1
84 1

14.080 
73 5
69 5

14.480 
75 4
71 4

15.810 
81 2
78 2

15.150 
79 3
74 3

16.410 
84 1
81 1

16.210 
83 1
80 1

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

17.740 
90 1
88 1

13.150 
69 5
64 5

16.280 
84 3
80 3

15.750 
82 4
77 4

16.480 
85 2
81 2

17.210 
88 1
85 1

18.010 
92 1
89 1

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.080 
83 1
79 1

14.410 
74 5
71 5

15.610 
80 4
77 3

17.000 
85 1
85 2

15.690 
83 3
76 4

17.060 
84 2
86 1

16.550 
86 1
81 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

85.210
0.00

85.210
1

67.800
0.00

67.800
5

79.720
0.10

79.620
3

81.360
0.00

81.360
2

77.360
0.00

77.360
4

84.940
0.00

84.940
1

85.580
0.00

85.580
1
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Guard: SRG

Collingswood HS Pennsville Memorial HS Millville HS Kingsway Regional HS Winslow Twp HS West Deptford HS Eastern Regional HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

16.810 
86 6
83 7

16.930 
84 7
85 6

18.190 
89 5
92 3

17.750 
92 4
87 5

18.150 
94 2
89 4

18.870 
95 1
94 1

18.600 
93 3
93 2

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

16.560 
88 5
80 7

17.590 
86 6
89 3

16.930 
84 7
85 5

17.150 
89 4
84 6

17.550 
91 3
86 4

19.070 
96 1
95 2

19.060 
94 2
96 1

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

16.390 
80 7
83 6

16.140 
82 6
80 7

17.000 
85 5
85 4

17.540 
89 2
87 3

16.940 
86 4
84 5

17.730 
88 3
89 2

18.270 
92 1
91 1

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.340 
83 7
81 7

17.470 
88 5
87 4

16.940 
86 6
84 6

18.210 
93 3
90 3

17.280 
89 4
85 5

18.940 
96 1
94 2

19.000 
95 2
95 1

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.330 
81 7
82 7

16.800 
84 6
84 5

17.200 
86 4
86 3

16.950 
88 3
83 6

17.000 
85 5
85 4

18.530 
92 1
93 1

18.070 
91 2
90 2

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

82.430
0.00

82.430
7

84.930
0.00

84.930
6

86.260
0.00

86.260
5

87.600
0.10

87.500
3

86.920
0.00

86.920
4

93.140
0.00

93.140
1

93.000
0.00

93.000
2
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3rd
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Guard: IAG Guard: ISG

High Voltage High Voltage Senior

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

17.610 
90 1
87 1

15.680 
81 1
77 1

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

16.950 
88 1
83 1

15.610 
80 1
77 1

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

17.300 
86 1
87 1

15.100 
77 1
74 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

18.200 
92 1
90 1

15.700 
81 1
76 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

17.100 
85 1
86 1

15.200 
78 1
74 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

87.160
0.00

87.160
1

77.290
0.00

77.290
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st
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st

1st
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Guard: IWG

Black Watch

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

15.600 
79 1
77 1

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

16.100 
83 1
78 1

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

16.800 
86 1
82 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

16.700 
85 1
82 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

16.900 
87 1
82 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

82.100
0.00

82.100
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st




