Stationary Percussion: SAS

Stationary Percussion: SOS

	Millville HS	Williamstown HS	Audubon HS	Triton Regional HS	Gateway Regional HS
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	32.800 3 rd 68 3 rd 64 3 rd	41.300 2nd 85 2nd 81 2nd	44.400 (1st) 90 (1st) 88 (1st)	41.400 2nd 84 2nd 82 2nd	46.600 (SI) 95 (SI) 92 (SI)
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	36.900 3 rd 75 3 rd 73 3 rd	40.600 2nd 83 2nd 80 2nd	45.000 (1st) 93 (1st) 88 (1st)	41.100 2nd 84 2nd 81 2nd	46.400 (SI) 94 (SI) 92 (SI)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.700 69.700 69.730	81.900 81.900 2 nd	89.400 89.400 1 st	82.500 82.500 82.500	93.000 93.000 1 ST

Marching Percussion: IRP

Marching Percussion: SRP

Marching Percussion: SOP

Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching Percussion: SAP

	Cinnaminson HS	Collingswood HS	Haddon Heights	Pennsauken HS	Kingsway Regional HS	Eastern Regional HS	Highland Regional HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	17.400 181 89.0 181 85.0 181	14.100 2nd 73.0 2nd 68.0 2nd	17.100 1st 87.0 1st 84.0 1st	16.300 1st 84.0 1st 79.0 1st	17.100 2nd 85.0 2nd 86.0 2nd	18.300 1st 93.0 1st 90.0 1st	17.500 1st 89.0 1st 86.0 1st
VE-PERC OE VE	17.100 1 st 86.0 1 st 85.0 1 st	15.200 2nd 79.0 2nd 73.0 2nd	17.000 1st 87.0 1st 83.0 1st	17.000 1 st 88.0 1 st 82.0 1 st	17.200 2nd 88.0 2nd 84.0 2nd	18.400 1st 90.0 1st 94.0 1st	17.400 1st 89.0 1st 85.0 1st
MUS-PERC Comp Perf	26.200 1st 92.0 1st 85.0 2nd	26.000 2nd 88.0 2nd 86.0 1st	27.900 1st 95.0 1st 92.0 1st	28.300 1st 95.0 1st 94.0 1st	27.900 2nd 93.0 2nd 93.0 2nd	28.300 1st 95.0 1st 94.0 1st	26.800 1st 92.0 1st 88.0 1st
ME-PERC OE ME	27.300 151 92.0 151 90.0 151	22.500 2nd 78.0 2nd 72.0 2nd	25.350 (1st) 86.0 (1st) 83.0 (1st)	26.100 (1st) 84.0 (1st) 90.0 (1st)	27.150 2nd 89.0 2nd 92.0 2nd	28.200 1st 95.0 1st 93.0 1st	26.850 1st 89.0 1st 90.0 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	88.000 88.000 1 st	77.800 0.00 77.800 2 nd	87.350 0.00 87.350 1 st	87.700 0.00 87.700 1 st	89.350 89.350 2 nd	93.200 93.200 1st	88.550 88.550 1 st

Winds: SAW

	Winslow Twp HS	Cumberland Regional HS
VA-W COMP ACH	25.200 2nd 85.0 2nd 83.0 2nd	26.850 181 91.0 181 88.0 181
OE-W REP COM	35.600 2nd 90.0 2nd 88.0 2nd	36.600 (18) 93.0 (18) 90.0 (18)
MA-W COMP ACH	26.400 1 ^{SL} 88.0 2 nd 88.0 1SL	26.250 2nd 90.0 1st 85.0 2nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	87.200 87.200 87.200	89.700 0.00 89.700

Guard: ICG

Guard: SCG

	Surge Cadets	Haddon Heights Cadets
CAD	Silver silver	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD	Gold (1st)	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD	Gold Gold Gold Gold Gold Gold Gold Gold	Gold 1st Gold 1st
	Gold _{0.00} Gold _{1st}	Gold Gold _{1st}

Guard: IJG

Guard: IRG

Guard: SNG

	Synergy	Cinnaminson HS	Pemberton HS	Williamstown HS	Timber Creek Regional HS	Gateway Regional HS	Surge
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	17.620 1st 92 1st 86 1st	14.280 5 th 70 5 th	17.540 2nd 89 1st 87 2nd	16.390 3rd 80 4th 83 3rd	15.620 4th 82 3rd 76 4th	17.860 [st 88 2nd 90 [st]	17.930 1st 89 1st 90 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.760 1st 89 1st 81 1st	11.880 5 th 62 5 th 58 5 th	15.810 3rd 81 3rd 78 3rd	16.410 1st 84 1st 81 2nd	14.420 4th 76 4th 70 4th	16.400 2nd 82 2nd 82 1st	16.880 1 st 87 1 st 83 1 st
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	17.010 1st 87 1st 84 1st	14.080 5 th 73 5 th 69 5 th	14.480 4th 75 71 4th 71	15.810 2nd 81 2nd 78 2nd	15.150 3 rd 79 3 rd 74 3 rd	16.410 1st 84 1st 81 1st	16.210 1st 83 1st 80 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	17.740 1st 90 1st 88 1st	13.150 5 th 69 5th 64 5th	16.280 3 rd 84 3 rd 80 3 rd	15.750 4 th 82 4 th 77 4 th	16.480 2nd 85 2nd 81 2nd	17.210 1st 88 1st 85 1st	18.010 1st 92 1st 89 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	16.080 (1st) 83 (1st) 79 (1st)	14.410 5th 74 5th 71 5th	15.610 4 th 80 4 th 77 370	17.000 2 nd 85 1 st 85 2 nd	15.690 3 rd 83 3 rd 76 4th	17.060 1st 84 2nd 86 1st	16.550 1st 86 1st 81 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	85.210 0.00 85.210 1 st	67.800 67.800 5 th	79.720 0.10 79.620 3 rd	81.360 81.360 2 nd	77.360 77.360 4 th	84.940 0.00 84.940 1 st	85.580 85.580 1 st

Guard: SRG

	Collingswood HS	Pennsville Memorial HS	Millville HS	Kingsway Regional HS	Winslow Twp HS	West Deptford HS	Eastern Regional HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.810 7th 86 6th 83 7th	16.930 6th 84 7th 85 6th	18.190 3 rd 89 5 th 92 3 rd	17.750 5 th 92 4 th 87 5 th	18.150 4 th 94 2 nd 89 4 th	18.870 1st 95 1st 94 1st	18.600 2 nd 93 3 rd 93 2 nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.560 7th 88 5th 7th	17.590 3rd 86 6ln 89 3rd	16.930 6 th	17.150 5 th 89 4 th 84 6 th	17.550 4 th 91 3 rd 86 4 th	19.070 1 st 96 1 st 95 2 ^{no}	19.060 2nd 94 2nd 96 1st
DES 70/130	16.390 6th 83 7th 83	16.140 7th 82 6th 80 7th	17.000 4 th 85 5 th 85 4 th	17.540 3rd 89 2nd 87 3rd	16.940 5 th 86 4 th 84 5 th	17.730 2nd 88 3rd 89 2nd	18.270 (1st) 92 (1st) 91 (1st)
GE 70/130 REP PERF	16.340 7 th	17.470 4 th 88 5 th 87 4 th	16.940 6th 86 6th 84 6th	18.210 (3 rd) 93 (3 rd) 90 (3 rd)	17.280 5th 89 4th 5th 5th	18.940 2nd 96 1st 94 2nd	19.000 1 st 95 2 nd 95 1 st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	16.330 7 th 81 7 th 82 7 th	16.800 6 th 84 6 th 84 5 th	17.200 3 rd 86 4th 86 3 rd	16.950 5 th 88 37d 83 6 th	17.000 (4 th) 85 (5 th) 85 (4 th)	18.530 (15) 92 (15) 93 (15)	18.070 2nd 91 2nd 90 2nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.430 82.4 <u>3</u> 0 87 th	84.930 0.00 84.930 6 th	86.260 86.260 5th	87.600 _{0.10} 87.500 _{3rd}	86.920 86.920 86.920	93.140 0.00 93.140 1 st	93.000 93.000 93.000

Guard: IAG

Guard: ISG

	High Voltage	High Voltage Senior
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	17.610 1st 90 1st 87 1st	15.680 181 81 181 77 181
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.950 (1st) 88 (1st) 83 (1st)	15.610 (18) 80 (18) 77 (18)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	17.300 (1st) 86 (1st) 87 (1st)	15.100 1st 77 74 1st 74 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	18.200 (1st) 92 (1st) 90 (1st)	15.700 (SI) 81 (SI) 76 (SI)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.100 (15) 85 (15) 86 (15)	15.200 151 78 151 74 151
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	87.160 0.00 87.160 1 st	77.290 0.00 77.290 1 st

Guard: IWG

	Black Watch
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	15.600 1 st 79 1 st 77 1 st
MV10-10 VOC EXC	16.100 1st 83 78 1st 78
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.800 1st 86 1st 82 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.700 1st 85 1st 82 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.900 19 87 15 82 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.100 82.100 1 st